
2024 Cohort Induction Timetable

Date D Start Speaker Topic Location
30.9.24 Mon 10 Helen Pote Welcome Talk Chestnuts 0-08

11 Toby Newson/Anna Millen/Gail Wingham Connecting as a Cohort Chestnuts 0-08
14 Debbie Phillips Library Induction Chestnuts 0-08
15 Admin Team Meet the admin team  Chestnuts 0-08

1.10.24 Tue 10 Michelle W/Anna C/Gail W Personal/Professional Development and Wellbeing Chestnuts 0-08
14 Michelle W/Anna C/Gail W & EbE Approaches to Learning and Psychological Safety in Training Chestnuts 0-08

2.10.24 Wed 10 Anna Crabtree Clinical Skills: Introduction to Professional Issues Online
14 Anna Crabtree Clinical Skills: Introduction to Professional Issues Online

3.10.24 Thur 10 Academic Team Introduction to the Curriculum Online
14 Helen Pote & Tracy Teng Introduction to working in the NHS Online

4.10.24 Fri 10 Toby & Anna M Clinical Skills: Core Therapeutic Skills EWD-1-04
14 Toby & EbE Clinical Skills: Core Therapeutic Skills Shilling 1-07

7.10.24 Mon 10 Olga Luzon & Vasilis Vasilious Assessment and Formulation in AMH Chestnuts 0-08
13-13:30 Gail Wingham CISA Q&A Chestnuts 0-08

14 Olga Luzon & Vasilis Vasilious Assessment and Formulation in AMH Chestnuts 0-08
8.10.24 Tue 10 Katie Ashcroft & Kira Delgado Introduction to CBT Competences Chestnuts 0-08

14 Katie Ashcroft & Kira Delgado Introduction to CBT Competences Chestnuts 0-08
9.10.24 Wed 10 C&I NHS Trust Trust induction C&I NHS Headquarters*

14 C&I NHS Trust Trust induction C&I NHS Headquarters*
10.10.24 Thur 10 C&I NHS Trust Trust induction Online 

14 C&I NHS Trust Trust induction Online
11.10.24 Fri 10 Gary & Jess Introduction to Research EWD-1-04

14 Michelle Wilson Placements & Supervision Shilling 1-07

14.10.24 Mon 10 Katie Ashcroft & Kira Delgado Introduction to CBT Competences Chestnuts 0-08
14 Katie Ashcroft & Kira Delgado Introduction to CBT Competences Chestnuts 0-08

15.10.24 Tue 10 Katie Ashcroft & Kira Delgado Introduction to CBT Competences Chestnuts 0-08
14 Katie Ashcroft & Kira Delgado Introduction to CBT Competences Chestnuts 0-08

16.10.24 Wed 10 N/A Placement Visit London
14 N/A Placement Visit London

17.10.24 Thur 10 Michele Wilson Reflective Practice: Theories and Practice Online
14 Michele Wilson Compassionate Mind Training (CMT) 1 Online

18.10.24 Fri 10 Jeremy Oliver & Fatoumata Jatta Equity, Diversity, Inclusion and Anti-racism EWD-1-04
14 Tom Kent Behavioural Experiments & Exposure Shilling 1-07

21.10.24 Mon 10 Staff & EbEs Study/Clinical Interview Skills Assessment Online
14 Staff & EbEs Study/Clinical Interview Skills Assessment Online

22.10.24 Tue 10 Toby Newson & Gail Wingham Working with Complexity & Long Term Needs Chestnuts 0-08
14 Toby Newson & Gail Wingham Working with Mental Health Crisis: Risk Assessment and ManagemeChestnuts 0-08

23.10.24 Wed 10 Michele Wilson Reflective Practice: Theories and Practice Online
14 Michele Wilson Compassionate Mind Training (CMT) 2 Online

24.10.24 Thur 10 Personal Tutors Developmental Reviews/ Study Day Online
14 Personal Tutors Developmental Reviews/ Study Day Online

25.10.24 Fri 10 Personal Tutors Developmental Reviews/ Study Day Online
14 Personal Tutors Developmental Reviews/ Study Day Online
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